

CS No. 230/16
Anil Kumar Gupta vs. Air India Ltd. & Anr.

27.03.2017
At 10.45 AM

Present : None for plaintiff.

Sh. Arush Bhandari, counsel for defendant.

Copy to the replication to the WS of defendant already on record supplied to the counsel for defendant.

List for admission/denial of documents/framing of notice on **08.08.2017**.

Parties can file their copy on or before next date of hearing. Parties can also file their document by way of affidavit.

(Sandeep Yadav)
ADJ-03(SE)/27.03.2017