

CS No. 230/16

Anil Kumar Gupta vs. Air India Ltd. & Anr.

08.08.2017

Present: Sh. Saruabh Dube, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Arush Bhandari, Ld. Counsel for defendants along
with AR for the defendants, Sh. Kishan Singh
Bhandari.

Record of the file reveals that an application u/o 7 rule
11 CPC has been moved on behalf of defendant on 28.07.2017.
Copy supplied.

Now, put up for reply, arguments and disposal of
aforesaid application on **27.11.2017**.

(Mohinder Virat)
Addl. District Judge-03 (South-East)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/08.08.2017