

CS No.8802/16

Anil Kumar Gupta Vs. Air India Ltd And Another

07.01.2019

Present: Sh. Shishant Sarma, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Some more time is sought to file certain additional documents. Appropriate steps be taken as per law.

Put up for further proceedings on **15.04.2019**.

(Naresh Kumar Laka)
ADJ-03/SE/Saket/Delhi/07.01.2019

At 11.05 AM

At this stage, Sh. Arundum Dev, Ld. Counsel for the defendant has appeared and he has been apprised about above order.

(Naresh Kumar Laka)
ADJ-03/SE/Saket/Delhi/07.01.2019