

CS DJ 8802/16
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Vs. AIR INDIA LTD

15.04.2019

Present: Sh. Shashank Sharma, Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Adjournment is sought for tracing out certain relevant documents on the point of limitation.

Put up for filing of the same and further proceedings on **02.08.2019**.

(Naresh Kumar Laka)
ADJ-03(SE)/15.04.2019

At 11:52AM

At this stage, Sh. Arindam Dey, Ld. Counsel for defendant has appeared. He has been apprised about today's proceedings and the next date of hearing i.e. **02.08.2019**.

(Naresh Kumar Laka)
ADJ-03(SE)/15.04.2019