

CS No. 8802/16

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Vs. AIR INDIA LTD AND ANOTHER

02.08.2019

Present: Sh. Amit Lamba, proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Arindam Dey, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff states that he has already moved an application seeking transfer/clubbing of both the cases.

Accordingly, put up on **09.09.2019**.

(Naresh Kumar Laka)
ADJ-03/SE/Saket/Delhi/02.08.2019