

CS DJ 8802/16

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Vs. AIR INDIA LTD AND ANOTHER

15.04.2023

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

It is stated that next date before Ld. Local Commissioner is
18.04.2023.

LC is directed to complete recording of evidence by next
date.

Last order sheet reflects that date 15.03.2023 was written.
The typographical error is accordingly rectified.

Put up for final arguments on **21.07.2023**.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/15.04.2023

ks