

CS DJ 8802/16

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Vs. AIR INDIA LTD AND ANOTHER

21.07.2023

Present: Sh.Shashank Sharma Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh.Chetan Sinha Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant.

An application was moved for summoning the witness. Copy supplied.

Time sought to file reply by Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up for reply and arguments on **25.07.2023**. *Next date before LC stated to be fixed is 27.07.2023.*

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/21.07.2023**

pk