

CS DJ 8802/16
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
Vs.
AIR INDIA LTD AND ANOTHER

01.09.2023

Present : None for plaintiff.

Sh. Chetan Sinha Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant
through VC.

It is stated that evidence before Ld. Local
Commissioner is underway and next date before Ld. Local
Commissioner is 02.09.2023.

Ld. Local Commissioner is directed to complete the
evidence positively well before the next date of hearing.

Bar is abstaining from work today.

Put up for final arguments on **25.11.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/01.09.2023

ks