

CS DJ 8802/16
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
Vs.
AIR INDIA LTD AND ANOTHER

25.11.2023

Present : Sh. Sashank Sharma Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Anil Kr. Gupta Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Local Commissioner has filed her report.

Evidence is over.

Time sought by both Ld. Counsels to lead arguments.

Put up for final arguments on **23.02.2024**

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/25.11.2023

ks