

CS DJ 8802/16
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
Vs.
AIR INDIA LTD AND ANOTHER

23.02.2024

Present : Sh. Vinod Kumar Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Arindam Dey Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff seeks time to inspect the file.

**Ahlmad is directed to organize report of Ld. Local
Commissioner.**

Put up for further final arguments on **08.07.2024**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/23.02.2024

ks