

CS DJ 8802/16

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA Vs. AIR INDIA LTD AND ANOTHER

08.07.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Shashank Sharma, Proxy Counsel for Sh. Vinod
Kumar, Counsel for Plaintiff.
Sh. Akshay Suneja, Proxy Counsel for Sh. Arindam
Dey, Counsel for Defendant.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on
22.07.2024 for proper order.

READER/08.07.2024